
1. KOLO JUNIORI 2* - ŽENY 29.04.2017
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Beláková Denisa    SVK
Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK
Lovašová Diana     SVK

SVP Slávia UVLF Košice 29.4.2017
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4: Beláková Denisa    SVK

Rozhodca 1:

Voľná

Známka: Povinná

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
čísloPor.

Lonžér
Body SpoluKôň

priemer

1/1

Poradie u rozh.

Poradie u rozh.

Krok

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Technika

7.025

6.350

35 Šoltészová Sára SVK

Good Luck   08739 Posilná Martina

7.265 7.688 7.192
7.112

8.273 6.875 6.628 7.032

4 1 3

2 6 5

1 6.788
2

4JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 7.070

1

3

05182

6.938

6.700

37 Majsniarová Zuzana SVK

Good Luck   08739 Posilná Martina

7.265 6.788 6.842
7.021

8.320 6.775 7.000 7.199

2 2 4

1 7 2

2 6.375
4

1JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 7.020

4

1

04593

7.125

6.550

38 Orinčáková Zuzana SVK

Good Luck   08739 Posilná Martina

7.265 6.575 6.954
7.009

8.017 6.700 6.990 7.064

1 4 1

3 8 3

3 6.850
1

2JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 6.983

2

2

05999

7.075

6.350

36 Malegová Michaela SVK

Good Luck   08739 Posilná Martina

7.265 6.775 6.920
6.853

7.405 6.905 6.478 6.785

3 3 2

5 5 6

4 6.563
3

3JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 7.085

3

4

05578

6.363

5.450

42 Kolesárová Ema SVK

Wilma G   07504 Fogašová Mária

7.125 6.488 6.529
6.552

6.900 7.130 6.817 6.574

5 6 5

6 2 4

5 6.138
5

5OZ Galaxia 7.128

5

6

03874

5.588

4.975

41 Chudíková Pavlína SVK

Wilma G   07504 Fogašová Mária

7.125 6.513 6.266
6.240

6.805 7.130 5.944 6.214

6 5 6

7 3 7

6 5.838
6

6OZ Galaxia 7.128

6

7

05089

5.063

4.900

34 Antalíková Diana SVK

Camelia   08119 Kodak Boris

6.710 5.175 5.518
6.081

7.630 6.965 7.080 6.644

8 7 7

4 4 1

7 5.125
7

7NŽ Topoľčianky 6.838

7

5

04309

3.288

3.600

50 Videršpánová Lea SVK

Toti I   08029 Dokoupilova Alena

6.795 3.988 4.443
4.817

5.607 7.230 4.327 5.191

7 8 8

8 1 8

8 3.700
8

8JK Králiky 7.013

8

8

05944

2.863

1.950

26 Gánovská Edita SVK

Grand 9   06451 Fogašová Mária

3.650 2.525 2.838
2.838

3.253 3.340 2.804 2.837

9 9 9

9 9 9

9 2.313
9

9OZ Galaxia 3.495

9

9

07588

  Mišurec, Slovakia


